
 
 

 
 
  Atlantic Language School 

erasmus@atlantic.ac - www.atlanticlanguage.com 
Fairgreen House, Fairgreen Road, H91 AXK8, Galway 

 

Erasmus+ Courses for Higher Education Staff 

Calendar 2024 

 

 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 

Academic 

Writing Skills 
15-19 

5-9 

19-23 

4-8 

11-15 

1-5 

15-19 

6-10 

20-24 

3-7 

17-21 

1-5 

15-19 

29-2AUG 

5-9 

19-23 

2-6 

16-20 

7-11 

21-25 

4-8 

18-22 
2-6 

English 

as a Medium 

of Instruction 

- - - 
8-12 

29-3MAY 
20-24 17-21 

15-19 

22-26 

12-16 

26-30 

9-13 

23-27 
14-18 4-8 - 

English for 

the Educational 

Workplace 

15-19 
5-9 

12-16 

11-15 

25-29 

1-5 

15-19 

29-3MAY 

6-10 

13-17 

20-24 

27-31 

3-7 

10-14 

17-21 

24-28 

1-5 

8-12 

15-19 

22-26 

29-2AUG 

5-9 

12-16 

19-23 

26-30 

2-6 

16-20 

23-27 

7-11 

21-25 

11-15 

18-22 
9-13 

English for 

Professional 

Communication 

Starts every Monday from 15 January 2024 to 9 December 2024 

English 

Language 

Development 

Starts every Monday throughout the year 

Available levels: Elementary, Intermediate, Advanced 

English Language 

and Irish Culture 
- 19-23 11-15 

15-19 

22-26 
20-24 24-28 

1-5 

29-2AUG 

5-9 

26-30 

16-20 

23-27 
- - - 

Mindfulness 

for Educators 
- - - - - 24-28 

8-12 

22-26 

5-9 

19-23 
- - - - 

Presentation 

Skills for 

Academics 

22-26 
12-16 

26-1MAR 

11-15 

25-29 

8-12 

22-26 

13-17 

27-31 

10-14 

24-28 

8-12 

22-26 

12-16 

26-30 

9-13 

23-27 

14-18 

28-1NOV 

11-15 

25-29 
9-13 

Social and 

Emotional 

Learning 

- - 
4-8 

25-29 

1-5 

8-12 
- 17-21 

1-5 

15-19 

29-2AUG 

12-16 2-6 - - - 

Team Building 

Skills for  

HE Staff 

- - - 8-12 13-17 24-28 
22-26 

29-2AUG 
12-16 16-20 21-25 - - 

    

 
 

GET IN TOUCH APPLY NOW 

mailto:erasmus@atlantic.ac
http://www.atlanticlanguage.com/
http://www.atlanticlanguage.com
https://www.atlanticlanguage.com/contact-us/
https://www.atlanticlanguage.com/erasmus-course-registration-form-HE/

